RESOURCE

00000
09800
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00031
00032
00033
33100
53100
58110
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc
LCFF Intervention Support
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0156 - Jerabek Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 08/11/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
9,804.00 0.00 9,804.00 0.00 11,407.51 (1,603.51)
8,569.00 0.00 8,569.00 0.00 0.00 8,569.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 (210.00)
18,373.00 0.00 18,373.00 210.00 11,407.51 6,755.49
42,025.00 0.00 42,025.00 950.23 54,655.50 (13,580.73)

2,525.00 0.00 2,525.00 0.00 0.00 2,525.00
3,283,502.00 0.00 3,283,502.00 203,920.43 2,686,918.79 392,662.78
31,388.00 0.00 31,388.00 0.00 0.00 31,388.00
7,701.00 0.00 7,701.00 0.00 35.88 7,665.12
211,676.00 0.00 211,676.00 9,375.59 131,193.92 71,106.49

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,533.12 0.00 (2,533.12)
92,842.00 0.00 92,842.00 2,278.70 80,925.25 9,638.05
16,157.00 0.00 16,157.00 1,035.99 14,452.81 668.20
42,976.00 0.00 42,976.00 0.00 40,133.58 2,842.42

200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
224,677.00 0.00 224,677.00 13,275.67 178,534.76 32,866.57
3,955,669.00 0.00 3,955,669.00 233,369.73 3,186,850.49 535,448.78
3,974,042.00 0.00 3,974,042.00 233,579.73 3,198,258.00 542,204.27
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